2025/2026

Lehman High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

LHS Var Baseball

Jan 31

Feb 3

Feb 6

Feb 10

Feb 13

Feb 16

Feb 19

Feb 19

Feb 20

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 26

Feb 26

Feb 27

Feb 27

Feb 28

Mar 3

Mar 5

Mar 5

Mar 6

Mar 6

Mar 7

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

1:00 PM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:30 PM

9:00 PM

1:30 PM

4:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:30 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

@ Cedar Creek High School
CCHS Eagles Baseball

@ Austin High School Austin

vs Akins High School Akins

vs Hendrickson HS
Hendrickson Varsity

vs Bowie HS

vs Wimberley HS

@ Richardson Pearce HS

@ San Marcos High School
Rattlers

@ Hutto High School Hippos

@ Vandegrift HS VHS
@ Waxahachie High School
Waxahachie

@ La Vernia High School
Bears Varsity Baseball

@ Alamo Heights High School
Mules

@ SA Clark

@ Pieper High School
Warriors

@ TBD

@ Bastrop High School BHS
Bears

vs Killeen Chapparal HS

vs Rudder High School
Rudder

vs Hendrickson HS
Hendrickson Varsity

vs Fredericksburg High School

Baseball Varsity

vs Weiss High School Weiss
Varsity Boys Baseball

Burger Stadium

Lehman Baseball Field

Lehman Baseball Field

Lehman Baseball Field

Lehman Baseball Field

Dripping Springs High School

Dripping Springs High School

Vandegrift High School

Vandegrift High School

Westlake High School

Alamo Heights

Alamo Heights

Bastrop High School

Lehman Baseball Field

Lehman Baseball Field

Lehman Baseball Field

Lehman Baseball Field

Lehman Baseball Field

@ Pieper HS

@ Pieper HS



Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 14

Mar 17

Mar 18

Mar 24

Mar 27

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 2

Apr7

Apr 10

Apr 14

Apr 17

Apr 21

Apr 24

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

vs Lockhart High School
Lockhart

@ Lockhart High School
Lockhart

vs Georgetown High School
Georgetown (V)

@ Cedar Park HS CPHS

vs Cedar Park HS CPHS

@ Glenn HS GHS

vs Glenn HS GHS

@ San Marcos High School
Rattlers

vs Leander HS LHS

@ Leander HS LHS

@ Liberty Hill High School
LHHS Bsbl Var

vs Liberty Hill High School
LHHS Bsbl Var

vs Rouse HS RHS BB V

@ Rouse HS RHS BB V

@ Hays High School HHS Var

Baseball

vs Hays High School HHS Var

Baseball

Lehman Baseball Field

Lockhart

Lehman Baseball Field

Cedar Park High School

Lehman Baseball Field

Leander Glenn High School

Lehman Baseball Field

San Marcos High School

Lehman Baseball Field

Leander High School

Liberty Hill High School

Lehman Baseball Field

Lehman Baseball Field

Leander Rouse

Hays High School

Lehman Baseball Field



