



**2025/2026**

**Lehman High School - Baseball (M) Varsity**

**LHS Var Baseball**

<b>Date</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Opponent</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>Special Notes</b>
Jan 31	1:00 PM	@ Cedar Creek High School CCHS Eagles Baseball		
Feb 3	7:00 PM	@ Austin High School Austin	Burger Stadium	
Feb 6	5:00 PM	vs Akins High School Akins	Lehman Baseball Field	
Feb 10	5:00 PM	vs Hendrickson HS Hendrickson Varsity	Lehman Baseball Field	
Feb 13	5:00 PM	vs Bowie HS	Lehman Baseball Field	
Feb 16	1:00 PM	vs Wimberley HS	Lehman Baseball Field	
Feb 19	12:00 PM	@ Richardson Pearce HS	Dripping Springs High School	
Feb 19	5:00 PM	@ San Marcos High School Rattlers	Dripping Springs High School	
Feb 20	12:00 PM	@ Hutto High School Hippos	Vandegrift High School	
Feb 20	2:30 PM	@ Vandegrift HS VHS	Vandegrift High School	
Feb 21	9:00 PM	@ Waxahachie High School Waxahachie	Westlake High School	
Feb 26	1:30 PM	@ La Vernia High School Bears Varsity Baseball	Alamo Heights	
Feb 26	4:00 PM	@ Alamo Heights High School Mules	Alamo Heights	
Feb 27	10:00 AM	@ SA Clark		@ Pieper HS
Feb 27	12:30 PM	@ Pieper High School Warriors		@ Pieper HS
Feb 28	12:00 PM	@ TBD		
Mar 3	7:00 PM	@ Bastrop High School BHS Bears	Bastrop High School	
Mar 5	2:00 PM	vs Killeen Chapparal HS	Lehman Baseball Field	
Mar 5	7:00 PM	vs Rudder High School Rudder	Lehman Baseball Field	
Mar 6	2:00 PM	vs Hendrickson HS Hendrickson Varsity	Lehman Baseball Field	
Mar 6	7:00 PM	vs Fredericksburg High School Baseball Varsity	Lehman Baseball Field	
Mar 7	10:00 AM	vs Weiss High School Weiss Varsity Boys Baseball	Lehman Baseball Field	

Mar 10	7:00 PM	vs Lockhart High School Lockhart	Lehman Baseball Field
Mar 13	7:00 PM	@ Lockhart High School Lockhart	Lockhart
Mar 14	7:00 PM	vs Georgetown High School Georgetown (V)	Lehman Baseball Field
Mar 17	1:00 PM	@ Cedar Park HS CPHS	Cedar Park High School
Mar 18	1:00 PM	vs Cedar Park HS CPHS	Lehman Baseball Field
Mar 24	7:00 PM	@ Glenn HS GHS	Leander Glenn High School
Mar 27	7:00 PM	vs Glenn HS GHS	Lehman Baseball Field
Mar 28	1:00 PM	@ San Marcos High School Rattlers	San Marcos High School
Mar 31	7:00 PM	vs Leander HS LHS	Lehman Baseball Field
Apr 2	7:00 PM	@ Leander HS LHS	Leander High School
Apr 7	7:00 PM	@ Liberty Hill High School LHHS Bsbl Var	Liberty Hill High School
Apr 10	7:00 PM	vs Liberty Hill High School LHHS Bsbl Var	Lehman Baseball Field
Apr 14	7:00 PM	vs Rouse HS RHS BB V	Lehman Baseball Field
Apr 17	7:00 PM	@ Rouse HS RHS BB V	Leander Rouse
Apr 21	7:00 PM	@ Hays High School HHS Var Baseball	Hays High School
Apr 24	7:00 PM	vs Hays High School HHS Var Baseball	Lehman Baseball Field